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Championships
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POSITION: NAME:
Chief Referee Michael Koening
Assistant Referee Ed Jacquin

Assistant Referee

Michael Lopez

Starter Brian Molenda
Starter Michael O’Brien
Starter Aaron Rienhold

Competitor Steward

Marcus Merrill

Competitor Steward- Assistant Wendy Smith
Competitor Steward — Assistant Lisa Young
Lead Competition Organizer (Meet Director) Randy Sears

Heatbox Steward

Lynda Lopez

Heatbox Steward Elgin Smith
Heatbox Steward Chris Ma
Exit Door Jeff Young
Chief Manual Timer Andrew Troutt
Manual Timer Hong Chen

Manual Timer

Tammy Sonn

Manual Timer

Iwan Duursma

Manual Timer

Joseph Tibbs

Manual Timer

Amy Kurtz

Manual Timer

Carrie Harris

CHIEF FINISH LINE JUDGE

Phil Habecker

Finish Line Judge Sarah Wu
Finish Line Judge Aneta Wisniewska
Finish Line Judge Emily Carroll
Finish Line Judge Tom Ellison

Finish Line Judge

Carl Morganti

Lap Counter Randy Sears
Lap Counter Scott Davis
Lap Counter Aaron Lenz

Lead Track Steward

Theron Sands

Track Steward

Margie Haworth-Davis

Track Steward

Halie Westendorf




Track Steward

Daniel Thurston

Track Steward

Isabella Thurston

Track Steward

Kenneth Zhou

Track Steward

Oliver Rogalski

Track Steward Aaron Lenz
Runner lan Pan
Runner Jacob Glngerich

Announcer Kyle Crary

Registration

Susann Sears

Registration Lisa Young
Registration Marissa Peacock
Registration Julia Gu

Awards

Jenifer Gingerich

Awards

Susann Sears

Merchandise

Pengcheng Sun

Merchandise

Donna Sands




2023 Land of Lincoln

Overall results

No.

1 83
2 12
3 18
4 76
5 64
6 97
7 54
8 9

9 16
10 66
11 33
12 5

13 30
14 8

15 37
16 36
17 15
18 40
19 75

No.

1 94
2 58
3 63
4 60

Heartland Mixed

Name

John Schnor

Marcello Gaus Ehning
Leo Drossos-Thompson
sam habecker

Rory O'Brien

N Lopez

Jackson Stroth

Ethan Sonn

Noemia Mahmud
Kieran Collins

Sophia Ashley-Martin
Corin Habecker
Andrew Ellison

Eddie Kim

Matthew Voegeli
Tevin Chimedtseren
Henry Kurtz

Carolyn Tegtmeier

William Morganti

Tiny Tot Mixed

Name

Max Mountainbear
Madison Lokken

Aaron Sussman

ISAIAH GLOVER-MEADE

N
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10000
8000
6400
5120

N
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10000
8000
6400
5120
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o

8000
6400
10000
4096
352
3277
5120
859
2621
2097
1678
687
231
1074
1342
550
440
225
180

'—\
~
)

10000
8000
6400

3000 Points
8000 32400
10000 30800
4096 29216
3277 19469
6400 15968
5120 13016
0 10494
2621 8722
0 6396
2097 5888
1678 4456
550 3774
1342 3721
687 3060
352 2561
1074 2542
859 2091
440 1121
0 585

170 85 85  Points
10000 10000 10000 70000
8000 8000 8000 56000
6400 6400 6400 44800

10240
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2023 Land of Lincoln

Overall results

Pee Wee B Mixed

No. Name 333 333 222 222 111 111 Points
1 50 Graham Shapiro 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 70000
2 45 Rishaan Dwivedi 8000 8000 8000 8000 6400 6400 52800
3 78 Adam Sun 5120 6400 6400 4096 5120 8000 41536
4 103 Fabian Aceves 6400 4096 5120 6400 8000 5120 38413
5 101 Grant Livingston 4096 5120 4096 5120 4096 4096 31744
6 47  Aubrey Hausman 3277 3277 3277 3277 3277 3277 23758

Pony B Mixed

No. Name 333 222 222 500 500 444 Paints
1 48 Carter Hausman 10000 4096 10000 10000 10000 10000 54096
2 46 Naavya Dwivedi 8000 10000 8000 8000 8000 5120 47120
3 52 Stella Shapiro 6400 8000 6400 6400 6400 6400 40000
4 77  Audrey Pecka 5120 6400 5120 5120 5120 8000 34880
5 70 Hunter Silverman 4096 5120 4096 4096 4096 4096 25600
6 81 Grace Tullis 2621 2621 3277 3277 3277 3277 18350
7 80 Lilly Tullis 3277 3277 2621 2621 2621 2621 17038
8 79 Rosemary Rockhill 2097 2097 2097 2097 2097 2097 12582

Open B Mixed

No. Name 777 333 333 500 500 1000 Points
1 1 Logan Young 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 60000
2 20 Enrico Duursma 8000 8000 6400 6400 8000 8000 44800
3 67 Aina Smith-Valls 6400 6400 8000 8000 6400 5120 40320
4 100 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 5120 5120 5120 5120 5120 6400 32000
5 2 Elan Pan 4096 2621 4096 4096 4096 3277 22282
6 29 AndyMa 3277 4096 3277 3277 2621 4096 20644

3/9/2023 2:47:51 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Overall results

7 88 David Rubin 2621 3277 2621 2621 3277 2621 17038
8 59 Brady Harris 0 0 0 0

Senior B Mixed

No. Name 777 777 333 333 500 500 Points
1 129 Emily Gingerich 10000 10000 10000 8000 10000 10000 66000
2 21  Pieter Duursma 8000 8000 8000 10000 8000 8000 60000
3 56 Grace Waitman 6400 6400 6400 6400 O 6400 38400
Pee Wee A Mixed
No. Name 222 111 111 500 500 333 Paints
1 31 Landon Smith 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 60000
2 84 Connor Hormig 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 48000
3 23 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 6400 4096 6400 6400 5120 6400 34816
4 28  Christopher Schwab 4096 5120 5120 5120 6400 5120 30976
5 89 Joseph Weinberg 5120 6400 2621 3277 2621 3277 23316
6 43 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 3277 3277 4096 4096 4096 4096 22938
7 61 Silas Mills 2621 2621 3277 2621 3277 2621 17038
Junior E (Pony) Mixed
No. Name 333 222 500 777 Points
10  Andrew Sonn 8000 10000 10000 10000 38000
2 22 Luis Fernando Marimoto 10000 8000 8000 4096 30096
Taqueushi
3 42 Oscar Grossenbach 5120 4096 6400 6400 22016
4 53 Henry Lopuszynski 3277 6400 4096 8000 21773
5 11 Liam Sears 6400 5120 5120 5120 21760
6 86 Noah Ohannes 4096 3277 3277 2621 13271

3/9/2023 2:47:51 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Overall results

7 27

39
9 92
10 69

No.
57
13
38
34
90
74
25
68
85
98
96
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Meredith Schwab
Annie Igoe
Henry Fobes

Hannah Bernstein

Junior D (Midget)
Mixed

Name

Philip Hasala
Seth Reinold
Victor Li

August Lenz
Hannah Camp
Wyatt Kiefer
Sam Davis
Logan Schadick
Alexander Carroll
Levi Chiapello

Samantha Lee

Open A Mixed

Name

Jason Hu

Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir
Alexander Bruner

Eric Miranda

Isabella Causie

2097
1678
2621
1342
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8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621
2097
1678
1342
1074

2097
1678
2621
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W
w
w

10000
8000
6400
5120
3277
4096
2097
2621
1678
1342
1074

1000
8000
6400
10000
5120
4096

2097
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1342
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10000
8000
6400
5120
3277
2621
4096
2097
1678
1342
1074

~J
~J
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8000
10000
6400
5120
4096

3277
2097
1342
1678

~J
J
J
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10000 10000
6400 8000
8000 4096
5120 6400
4096 5120

9568
8074
7926
6040

Points
38000
34000
25600
19456
15770
13271
11435
8493
7131
5368
4296

500 Points
10000 62000
6400 53600
8000 51616
4096 36352

5120 31744
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2023 Land of Lincoln

Overall results

Master Mixed

No. Name 1000 777 777 500 1500 Points
1 93 Duree Brown 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 50000
2 105 Marcus Merrill 8000 6400 8000 8000 6400 36800
3 82 Dawson Epstein 5120 8000 6400 6400 8000 33920
4 71 Paul Richmond 6400 5120 3277 5120 2621 22538
5 14 Dan Greene 4096 4096 5120 4096 5120 22528
6 102 Stephen Eisele 3277 3277 4096 3277 4096 18023
7 7 Tim Moore 2621 2621 2621 2621 3277 13761

3/9/2023 2:47:51 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results
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Event 1 - Heartland X 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 3

Marcello Gaus Ehning
N Lopez

Jackson Stroth
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Eddie Kim

Henry Kurtz

Heat 2 of 3

John Schnor

Leo Drossos-Thompson
Ethan Sonn

Noemia Mahmud
Kieran Collins

Tevin Chimedtseren

Heat 3 of 3

sam habecker
Rory O'Brien
Andrew Ellison
Corin Habecker
Matthew Voegeli
Carolyn Tegtmeier
William Morganti

Event 2 - Tiny Tot X 277 meters Finals

Final A

Max Mountainbear
Madison Lokken
Aaron Sussman

ISAIAH GLOVER-MEADE

Event 3 - Pee Wee B X 333 meters Finals

Final A

Time

1 of 27

Qual

2:48.380
2:50.580
2:51.700
2:55.680
3:02.280
3:02.480

Time

Qual

2:50.190
2:50.350
2:50.470
2:54.120
2:54.380
3:15.600

Time

2:46.600
2:46.630
2:56.060
2:57.380
2:57.900
2:58.190
2:58.360

Time

Points

40.680
46.320
51.150
1:07.600

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120

Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results

1 50 Graham Shapiro
2 45 Rishaan Dwivedi
3 103 Fabian Aceves
4 78 Adam Sun
5 101 Grant Livingston
6 47 Aubrey Hausman
Event 4 - Pony B X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds
No. Heat 1 of 2
1 48 Carter Hausman
2 46 Naavya Dwivedi
3 77 Audrey Pecka
4 79 Rosemary Rockhill
No. Heat 2 of 2
1 52 Stella Shapiro
2 70 Hunter Silverman
3 81 Grace Tullis
4 80 Lilly Tullis
Event 5 - Open B X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds
No. Heat 1 of 2
1 20 Enrico Duursma
2 67 Aina Smith-Valls
3 100 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
4 2 Elan Pan
No. Heat 2 of 2
1 1 Logan Young
2 29 Andy Ma
3 88 David Rubin
DNS 59 Brady Harris

Event 6 - Senior B X 777 meters Finals

54.670
54.870
1:05.400
1:06.900
1:08.940
1:16.390

Time

45.570
48.190
50.110
1:36.750

Time

2 of 27

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

ey ore) ‘O
c
D

Qual

51.480
54.190
1:03.290
1:04.210

Time

Qual

1:38.160
1:40.490
1:43.850
2:01.950

Time

1:48.700
1:52.530
2:06.190

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results

No. Final A
1 129 Emily Gingerich
2 21 Pieter Duursma
3 56 Grace Waitman

Event 7 - Pee Wee A X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2

31 Landon Smith
Connor Hormig
61 Silas Mills

WN -
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No. Heat 2 of 2

1 23 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi
2 89 Joseph Weinberg

3 28 Christopher Schwab

4 43 Eugene Jiayue Zhu

Event 8 - Junior E (Pony) X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2

1 22 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi
2 42 Oscar Grossenbach

3 86 Noah Ohannes

4 27 Meredith Schwab

5 69 Hannah Bernstein

No. Heat 2 of 2

10 Andrew Sonn

11 Liam Sears

Henry Lopuszynski
92 Henry Fobes

39 Annie Igoe
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w

Event 9 - Junior D (Midget) X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

3 of 27

Time Points
2:16.470 10000
2:19.890 8000
2:27.760 6400
Time Qual
28.050 Q
31.500 Q
39.000

Time Qual
32.580 Q
35.380 Q
36.200 Q
36.580

Time Qual
39.390 Q
40.100 Q
40.860 Q
45.200

52.170

Time Qual
39.800 Q
42.840 Q
43.260

47.900

54.490

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results

No. Heat 1 of 2

1 13 Seth Reinold

2 38 Victor Li

3 74 Wyatt Kiefer

4 85 Alexander Carroll
5 98 Levi Chiapello

No. Heat 2 of 2

1 57 Philip Hasala
2 34 August Lenz

3 90 Hannah Camp
4 25 Sam Davis

5 96 Samantha Lee
P

EN 68 Logan Schadick

Event 10 - Open A X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A
1 24 Alexander Bruner
2 95 Jason Hu
3 44 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir
4 91 Isabella Causie
5 104 Eric Miranda

Event 11 - Master X 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2

1 93 Duree Brown
2 14 Dan Greene
3 102 Stephen Eisele

No. Heat 2 of 2

1 82 Dawson Epstein
2 105 Marcus Merrill

3 71 Paul Richmond
4 7 Tim Moore

Time

4 of 27

Qual

1:30.600
1:39.480
1:42.670
1:43.410
1:52.100

Time

1:29.180
1:35.160
1:41.400
1:47.560
2:03.800

Time

Points

1:54.180
1:54.670
1:57.600
2:02.630
2:02.880

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

Qual

2:02.060
2:02.230
2:04.600

Time

1:56.100
1:56.260
1:56.770
2:26.640
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2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results
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Event 13 - Heartland X 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Leo Drossos-Thompson

Marcello Gaus Ehning
John Schnor

Rory O'Brien

sam habecker

N Lopez

Ethan Sonn

Final B

Jackson Stroth
Noemia Mahmud
Kieran Collins
Andrew Ellison

Corin Habecker
Matthew Voegeli
Sophia Ashley-Martin

Final C

Eddie Kim

Henry Kurtz

Tevin Chimedtseren
Carolyn Tegtmeier
William Morganti

Event 14 - Tiny Tot X 255 meters Finals

Final A

Max Mountainbear
Madison Lokken
Aaron Sussman

ISAIAH GLOVER-MEADE

Event 15 - Pee Wee B X 333 meters Finals

Final A

Time

5 of 27

Points

2:56.700
2:56.900
2:57.100
2:58.200
3:02.610
3:06.620
3:06.900

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621

Points

2:50.980
2:51.420
2:51.800
2:54.100
2:55.800
2:60.070

Time

2097
1678
1342
1074
859
687
550

Points

2:57.710
2:57.750
2:58.150
2:58.400
2:59.230

Time

440
352
231
225
180

Points

40.300
46.050
53.650
1:08.520

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120

Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results
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Graham Shapiro
Rishaan Dwivedi
Adam Sun

Grant Livingston
Fabian Aceves
Aubrey Hausman

Event 16 - Pony B X 333 meters Finals

Final A

Carter Hausman
Naavya Dwivedi
Stella Shapiro
Audrey Pecka
Hunter Silverman
Lilly Tullis

Grace Tullis
Rosemary Rockhill

Final B

Event 17 - Open B X 777 meters Finals

Final A

Logan Young

Enrico Duursma

Aina Smith-Valls

Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
Elan Pan

Andy Ma

David Rubin

Final B

Event 18 - Senior B X 777 meters Finals

Final A

53.800
55.840
1:03.610
1:05.800
1:11.700
1:13.900

Time

6 of 27

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

Points

45.880
49.380
51.080
51.360
55.340
1:02.630
1:02.790
1:31.200

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621
2097

Points

Time

Points

1:35.650
1:36.100
1:38.790
1:52.120
1:53.020
1:58.750
2:06.490

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621

Points

Time

Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln 70f 27

Competition results

1 129 Emily Gingerich 2:07.870 10000
2 21 Pieter Duursma 2:08.400 8000
3 56 Grace Waitman 2:32.310 6400

Event 19 - Pee Wee A X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 31 Landon Smith 28.040 10000
2 84 Connor Hormig 30.800 8000
3 23 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 32.270 6400
4 89 Joseph Weinberg 34.500 5120
5 28 Christopher Schwab 34.820 4096
6 43 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 37.700 3277
7 61 Silas Mills 40.230 2621

No. Final B Time Points

Event 20 - Junior E (Pony) X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 22 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 38.350 10000
2 10 Andrew Sonn 38.510 8000
3 11 Liam Sears 40.610 6400
4 42 Oscar Grossenbach 43.350 5120
5 86 Noah Ohannes 44.600 4096

No. Final B Time Points
6 53 Henry Lopuszynski 40.920 3277
7 92 Henry Fobes 44.800 2621
8 27 Meredith Schwab 47.400 2097
9 39 Annie Igoe 52.600 1678
10 69 Hannah Bernstein 1:10.140 1342

Event 21 - Junior D (Midget) X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results

1 57 Philip Hasala
2 13 Seth Reinold
3 38 Victor Li
4 34 August Lenz
5 90 Hannah Camp
6 74 Wyatt Kiefer
No. Final B
7 25 Sam Davis
8 68 Logan Schadick
9 85 Alexander Carroll
10 98 Levi Chiapello
11 96 Samantha Lee
Event 22 - Open A X 1000 meters Finals
No. Final A
1 24 Alexander Bruner
2 95 Jason Hu
3 44 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir
4 104 Eric Miranda
5 91 Isabella Causie
Event 23 - Master X 1000 meters Finals
No. Final A
1 93 Duree Brown
2 105 Marcus Merrill
3 71 Paul Richmond
4 82 Dawson Epstein
5 14 Dan Greene
6 102  Stephen Eisele
7 7 Tim Moore
No. Final B

Event 25 - Heartland X 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

1:27.380
1:28.200
1:32.460
1:32.800
1:38.520
1:42.200

Time

8 of 27

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

Points

1:37.430
1:44.000
1:44.400
1:53.000
2:01.890

Time

2621
2097
1678
1342
1074

Points

1:52.870
1:53.100
1:58.270
2:01.750
2:20.000

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

Points

1:52.480
1:54.320
1:56.350
1:56.500
1:57.500
2:00.420
2:10.860

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621

Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results

No. Heat 1 of 4

83 John Schnor

97 N Lopez

Andrew Ellison

33 Sophia Ashley-Martin
75 William Morganti

A wWNPEF
w
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No. Heat 2 of 4

1 18 Leo Drossos-Thompson
2 54 Jackson Stroth

3 16 Noemia Mahmud

4 15 Henry Kurtz

5 36 Tevin Chimedtseren

No. Heat 3 of 4

1 76 sam habecker

2 64 Rory O'Brien

3 5 Corin Habecker
4 37 Matthew Voegeli

No. Heat 4 of 4

1 12 Marcello Gaus Ehning
2 9 Ethan Sonn
3 8 Eddie Kim
4 66 Kieran Collins
5 40 Carolyn Tegtmeier
Event 26 - Tiny Tot X 170 meters Finals
No. Final A
1 94 Max Mountainbear
2 58 Madison Lokken
3 63 Aaron Sussman

Event 27 - Pee Wee B X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A

Time

9 of 27

Qual

1:45.240
1:46.000
1:48.950
1:49.280
1:53.830

Time

Qual

1:42.240
1:42.730
1:44.440
1:49.320
1:49.750

Time

Qual

1:39.310
1:39.630
1:48.290
1:51.930

Time

Qual

1:47.200
1:48.910
1:49.330
1:49.820
2:23.740

Time

Points

24.190
27.780
31.760

Time

10000
8000
6400

Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln 10 of 27

Competition results

1 50 Graham Shapiro 36.580 10000
2 45 Rishaan Dwivedi 39.100 8000
3 78 Adam Sun 40.150 6400
4 103 Fabian Aceves 42.570 5120
5 101 Grant Livingston 46.090 4096
6 47 Aubrey Hausman 50.720 3277

Event 28 - Pony B X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 46 Naavya Dwivedi 33.770 10000
2 52 Stella Shapiro 35.000 8000
3 77 Audrey Pecka 35.270 6400
4 70 Hunter Silverman 36.390 5120
5 48 Carter Hausman 37.160 4096
6 80 Lilly Tullis 39.460 3277
7 81 Grace Tullis 41.800 2621
8 79 Rosemary Rockhill 1:02.100 2097

Event 29 - Open B X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 1 Logan Young 39.560 10000
2 20 Enrico Duursma 40.650 8000
3 67 Aina Smith-Valls 41.050 6400
4 100 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 43.700 5120
5 29 Andy Ma 48.480 4096
6 88 David Rubin 52.260 3277
7 2 Elan Pan 1:06.820 2621
DNS 59 Brady Harris - 0

Event 30 - Senior B X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 129 Emily Gingerich 53.800 10000
2 21 Pieter Duursma 55.850 8000
3 56 Grace Waitman 1:11.300 6400

Event 31 - Pee Wee A X 111 meters Finals

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln 11 of 27

Competition results

No. Final A Time Points
1 31 Landon Smith 15.670 10000
2 84 Connor Hormig 17.150 8000
3 89 Joseph Weinberg 18.650 6400
4 28 Christopher Schwab 18.880 5120
5 23 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 19.060 4096
6 43 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 19.790 3277
7 61 Silas Mills 21.230 2621

Event 32 - Junior E (Pony) X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat1of2 Time Qual
1 10 Andrew Sonn 26.720 Q
2 53 Henry Lopuszynski 27.100 Q
3 11 Liam Sears 28.140 Q
4 92 Henry Fobes 30.980
5 69 Hannah Bernstein 46.420
No. Heat2of2 Time Qual
1 22 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 27.050 Q
2 42 Oscar Grossenbach 29.610 Q
3 86 Noah Ohannes 29.900
4 27 Meredith Schwab 33.060
5 39 Annie Igoe 33.850

Event 33 - Junior D (Midget) X 333 meters Semifinals

Picking top 3

No. Heatlof2 Time Qual
1 13 Seth Reinold 38.600 Q
2 38 Victor Li 39.070 Q
3 74 Wyatt Kiefer 40.730 Q
4 25 Sam Davis 41.050
5 98 Levi Chiapello 46.650
6 96 Samantha Lee 48.890

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results
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Philip Hasala
August Lenz
Hannah Camp
Logan Schadick
Alexander Carroll

Event 34 - Open A X 777 meters Finals

Final A

Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir
Jason Hu

Alexander Bruner

Eric Miranda

Isabella Causie

Event 35 - Master X 777 meters Finals

Final A

Duree Brown
Dawson Epstein
Marcus Merrill
Paul Richmond
Dan Greene
Stephen Eisele
Tim Moore

Event 37 - Heartland X 1000 meters Finals

Final A

John Schnor

sam habecker

Marcello Gaus Ehning
Leo Drossos-Thompson
Rory O'Brien

Final B

Jackson Stroth
Ethan Sonn
Noemia Mahmud
Corin Habecker
N Lopez

38.050
40.000
40.800
41.000
42.720

Time

12 of 27

oy ere)

Points

1:24.750
1:25.100
1:25.450
1:31.700
1:37.850

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

Points

1:24.950
1:25.280
1:26.400
1:27.000
1:29.650
1:31.690
1:37.880

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621

Points

1:46.650
1:46.750
1:46.980
1:47.180
1:54.560

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

Points

1:47.720
1:48.760
1:49.010
1:49.200
1:52.510

3277
2621
2097
1678
1342

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results

No. Final C
11 30 Andrew Ellison
12 8 Eddie Kim

13 36 Tevin Chimedtseren
14 33 Sophia Ashley-Martin
15 15 Henry Kurtz

No. Final D

16 66 Kieran Collins

17 40 Carolyn Tegtmeier
18 75 William Morganti
PEN 37 Matthew Voegeli

Event 38 - Tiny Tot X 170 meters Finals

No. Final A
1 94 Max Mountainbear
2 58 Madison Lokken
3 63 Aaron Sussman

Event 39 - Pee Wee B X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A
1 50 Graham Shapiro
2 45 Rishaan Dwivedi
3 103 Fabian Aceves
4 101 Grant Livingston
5 78 Adam Sun
6 a7 Aubrey Hausman
Event 40 - Pony B X 222 meters Finals
No. Final A

13 of 27

Time Points
1:49.740 1074
1:50.130 859
1:50.420 687
1:50.580 550
1:50.700 440
Time Points
1:47.290 352
2:07.300 231
2:15.130 225
1:54.310 180
Time Points
24.470 10000
28.100 8000
32.000 6400
Time Points
37.260 10000
37.750 8000
43.770 6400
44.220 5120
47.350 4096
50.850 3277
Time Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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Competition results

1 48 Carter Hausman 32.040 10000
2 46 Naavya Dwivedi 33.800 8000
3 52 Stella Shapiro 34.700 6400
4 77 Audrey Pecka 34.950 5120
5 70 Hunter Silverman 36.760 4096
6 81 Grace Tullis 39.950 3277
7 80 Lilly Tullis 40.230 2621
8 79 Rosemary Rockhill 1:00.340 2097
Event 41 - Open B X 333 meters Finals
No. Final A Time Points
1 1 Logan Young 40.100 10000
2 67 Aina Smith-Valls 41.150 8000
3 20 Enrico Duursma 41.610 6400
4 100 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 47.000 5120
5 2 Elan Pan 47.700 4096
6 29 Andy Ma 47.850 3277
7 88 David Rubin 52.560 2621
Event 42 - Senior B X 333 meters Finals
No. Final A Time Points
1 21 Pieter Duursma 53.100 10000
2 129 Emily Gingerich 53.350 8000
3 56 Grace Waitman 1:01.900 6400
Event 43 - Pee Wee A X 111 meters Finals
No. Final A Time Points
1 31 Landon Smith 15.550 10000
2 84 Connor Hormig 16.630 8000
3 23 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 17.380 6400
4 28 Christopher Schwab 19.100 5120
5 43 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 19.700 4096
6 61 Silas Mills 20.550 3277
7 89 Joseph Weinberg 21.600 2621

Event 44 - Junior E (Pony) X 222 meters Finals

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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Competition results

Andrew Sonn

Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi
Henry Lopuszynski

Liam Sears

Oscar Grossenbach

A wWNPEF

Noah Ohannes
Henry Fobes
Meredith Schwab

= O0o~NO®

Hannah Bernstein

Event 45 - Junior D (Midget) X 333 meters Finals

Philip Hasala
Seth Reinold

August Lenz
Wyatt Kiefer
Hannah Camp

O WNE

Logan Schadick

Alexander Carroll
Levi Chiapello
Samantha Lee

RO~
~ o

Event 46 - Open A X 777 meters Finals

Alexander Bruner
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir
Eric Miranda

Isabella Causie

A wWNPEF

15 of 27

Time Points
26.290 10000
26.460 8000
27.050 6400
27.490 5120
29.280 4096
Time Points
30.570 3277
31.400 2621
34.200 2097
35.260 1678
44.420 1342
Time Points
36.800 10000
36.980 8000
38.480 6400
39.830 5120
41.850 4096
42.030 3277
Time Points
40.050 2621
44.230 2097
44.770 1678
46.460 1342
49.120 1074
Time Points
1:25.250 10000
1:25.450 8000
1:25.640 6400
1:30.730 5120
1:37.030 4096

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln

Competition results
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Event 47 - Master X 777 meters Finals

Final A

Duree Brown
Marcus Merrill
Dawson Epstein
Dan Greene
Stephen Eisele
Paul Richmond
Tim Moore

Event 49 - Heartland X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

Heat 1 of 4

John Schnor

N Lopez

Noemia Mahmud
Matthew Voegeli
Henry Kurtz

Heat 2 of 4

sam habecker
Kieran Collins
Eddie Kim
Rory O'Brien

Heat 3 of 4

Leo Drossos-Thompson
Ethan Sonn

Corin Habecker

Tevin Chimedtseren
Carolyn Tegtmeier

Heat 4 of 4

Marcello Gaus Ehning
Jackson Stroth
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Andrew Ellison
William Morganti

16 of 27

Time Points
1:24.410 10000
1:26.980 8000
1:27.850 6400
1:28.380 5120
1:31.470 4096
1:37.540 3277
1:41.740 2621
Time Qual
46.950 Q
49.180

50.360

52.110

52.310

Time Qual
46.950 Q
51.660

52.290

59.800

Time Qual
46.410 Q
52.700

52.850

53.100

1:12.000

Time Qual
47.000 Q
49.050 Q
51.930

53.250

56.600

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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Event 50 - Tiny Tot X 85 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 94 Max Mountainbear 16.940 10000
2 58 Madison Lokken 19.410 8000
3 63 Aaron Sussman 20.850 6400

Event 51 - Pee Wee B X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 50 Graham Shapiro 19.050 10000
2 103 Fabian Aceves 21.400 8000
3 45 Rishaan Dwivedi 21.780 6400
4 78 Adam Sun 22.010 5120
5 101 Grant Livingston 22.490 4096
6 47 Aubrey Hausman 24.950 3277

Event 52 - Pony B X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 48 Carter Hausman 1:09.740 10000
2 46 Naavya Dwivedi 1:15.500 8000
3 52 Stella Shapiro 1:17.410 6400
4 77 Audrey Pecka 1:17.630 5120
5 70 Hunter Silverman 1:21.500 4096
6 81 Grace Tullis 1:35.720 3277
7 80 Lilly Tullis 1:45.560 2621
8 79 Rosemary Rockhill 2:17.760 2097

Event 53 - Open B X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 1 Logan Young 58.300 10000
2 67 Aina Smith-Valls 1:00.480 8000
3 20 Enrico Duursma 1:00.800 6400
4 100 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:02.000 5120
5 2 Elan Pan 1:10.120 4096
6 29 Andy Ma 1:10.280 3277
7 88 David Rubin 1:26.600 2621

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



2023 Land of Lincoln 18 of 27

Competition results

Event 54 - Senior B X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 129 Emily Gingerich 1:16.760 10000
2 21 Pieter Duursma 1:18.720 8000
DNS 56 Grace Waitman - 0

Event 55 - Pee Wee A X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 31 Landon Smith 1:02.510 10000
2 84 Connor Hormig 1:08.560 8000
3 23 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 1:14.570 6400
4 28 Christopher Schwab 1:20.380 5120
5 43 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 1:22.500 4096
6 89 Joseph Weinberg 1:25.650 3277
7 61 Silas Mills 1:25.850 2621

Event 56 - Junior E (Pony) X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heatlof2 Time Qual
1 11 Liam Sears 1:01.190 Q
2 10 Andrew Sonn 1:04.720 Q
3 86 Noah Ohannes 1:06.980
4 92 Henry Fobes 1:08.550
5 69 Hannah Bernstein 1:21.050
No. Heat2of2 Time Qual
1 22 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 58.920 Q
2 53 Henry Lopuszynski 60.000 Q
3 42 Oscar Grossenbach 1:02.730 Q
4 27 Meredith Schwab 1:12.540
5 39 Annie lgoe 1:14.630

Event 57 - Junior D (Midget) X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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Competition results

No. Heat 1 of 2

1 13 Seth Reinold
2 38 Victor Li

3 25 Sam Davis

4 74 Wyatt Kiefer

5 98 Levi Chiapello
6 96 Samantha Lee

No. Heat 2 of 2

1 57 Philip Hasala
2 34 August Lenz
3 20 Hannah Camp
4 68 Logan Schadick
5 85 Alexander Carroll
Event 58 - Open A X 500 meters Finals
No. Final A
1 95 Jason Hu
2 44 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir
3 104 Eric Miranda
4 91 Isabella Causie
5 24 Alexander Bruner

Event 59 - Master X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2

1 93 Duree Brown
2 14 Dan Greene
3 71 Paul Richmond

No. Heat 2 of 2

82 Dawson Epstein
105  Marcus Merrill
102 Stephen Eisele
7 Tim Moore

A WNBEF

19 of 27

Time Qual
55.500 Q
57.960 Q
1:00.700 Q
1:01.150
1:10.700
1:12.740

Time Qual
55.570 Q
59.240 Q
1:01.550 Q
1:01.950
1:02.750

Time Points
55.550 10000
55.740 8000
56.750 6400
1:02.050 5120
1:05.650 4096
Time Qual
55.350 Q
57.100 Q
57.300 Q
Time Qual
54.560 Q
55.720 Q
57.860

1:02.390

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

U1 ©

36
15

No.

Event 61 - Heartland X 500 meters Finals

Final A

Leo Drossos-Thompson
John Schnor

Marcello Gaus Ehning
Jackson Stroth

sam habecker

Final B

N Lopez

Noemia Mahmud
Kieran Collins
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Matthew Voegeli

Final C

Eddie Kim

Ethan Sonn

Corin Habecker
Tevin Chimedtseren
Henry Kurtz

Final D

Rory O'Brien
Andrew Ellison
Carolyn Tegtmeier
William Morganti

Event 62 - Tiny Tot X 85 meters Finals

Final A

Max Mountainbear
Madison Lokken
Aaron Sussman

Event 63 - Pee Wee B X 111 meters Finals

Final A

20 of 27

Time Points
45.670 10000
46.030 8000
46.200 6400
48.800 5120
1:00.930 4096
Time Points
49.160 3277
49.900 2621
50.490 2097
50.750 1678
51.830 1342
Time Points
52.170 1074
52.500 859
52.670 687
53.040 550
53.140 440
Time Points
48.980 352
52.950 231
54.810 225
55.850 180
Time Points
17.190 10000
20.850 8000
23.400 6400
Time Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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Competition results

50 Graham Shapiro
78 Adam Sun

45 Rishaan Dwivedi
103 Fabian Aceves
101 Grant Livingston
47 Aubrey Hausman

OO~ WNE

Event 64 - Pony B X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A

48 Carter Hausman
46 Naavya Dwivedi
52 Stella Shapiro

77 Audrey Pecka
Hunter Silverman
81 Grace Tullis

80 Lilly Tullis

79 Rosemary Rockhill

O~NO O WNPE
\I
o

Event 65 - Open B X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A
1 1 Logan Young
2 20 Enrico Duursma
3 67 Aina Smith-Valls
4 100 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
5 2 Elan Pan
6 88 David Rubin
7 29 Andy Ma
Event 66 - Senior B X 500 meters Finals
No. Final A
1 129 Emily Gingerich
2 21 Pieter Duursma
3 56 Grace Waitman

Event 67 - Pee Wee A X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A

18.600
19.980
20.380
20.650
21.500
25.420

Time

21 of 27

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

Points

1:10.490
1:15.940
1:16.300
1:16.600
1:32.410
1:36.460
1:47.260
2:14.600

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621
2097

Points

59.470

1:00.230
1:01.700
1:02.120
1:12.630
1:18.320
1:20.650

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621

Points

1:14.780
1:15.700
1:36.900

Time

10000
8000
6400

Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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23
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Landon Smith

Connor Hormig

Christopher Schwab

Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi
Eugene Jiayue Zhu

Silas Mills

Joseph Weinberg

Event 68 - Junior E (Pony) X 500 meters Finals

Final A

Andrew Sonn

Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi
Oscar Grossenbach

Liam Sears

Henry Lopuszynski

Final B

Noah Ohannes
Annie Igoe
Meredith Schwab
Hannah Bernstein
Henry Fobes

Event 69 - Junior D (Midget) X 500 meters Finals

Final A

Philip Hasala
Seth Reinold
Victor Li
August Lenz
Sam Davis
Hannah Camp

Final B

Wyatt Kiefer
Logan Schadick
Alexander Carroll
Levi Chiapello
Samantha Lee

1:02.570
1:07.050
1:18.150
1:18.900
1:22.800
1:24.200
1:24.390

Time

22 of 27

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621

Points

56.980
58.200
1:03.640
1:06.770
1:09.410

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

Points

1:10.250
1:16.560
1:18.150
1:18.400
1:22.250

Time

3277
2621
2097
1678
1342

Points

53.910
54.110
58.080
58.380
59.190
1:01.350

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

Points

1:01.700
1:01.900
1:04.700
1:10.880
1:13.100

2621
2097
1678
1342
1074

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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Event 70 - Open A X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 95 Jason Hu 53.390 10000
2 24 Alexander Bruner 55.100 8000
3 44 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 55.600 6400
4 91 Isabella Causie 1:02.730 5120
5 104 Eric Miranda 1:08.020 4096

Event 71 - Master X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 93 Duree Brown 50.150 10000
2 105 Marcus Merrill 54.260 8000
3 82 Dawson Epstein 54.450 6400
4 71 Paul Richmond 56.900 5120
5 14 Dan Greene 57.220 4096

No. Final B Time Points
6 102 Stephen Eisele 1:01.430 3277
7 7 Tim Moore 1:01.630 2621

Event 73 - Heartland X 3000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 12 Marcello Gaus Ehning 5:50.010 10000
2 83 John Schnor 5:50.970 8000
3 64 Rory O'Brien 5:52.390 6400
4 97 N Lopez 5:52.740 5120
5 18 Leo Drossos-Thompson 6:01.650 4096
6 76 sam habecker 6:15.250 3277
7 9 Ethan Sonn 6:18.450 2621
YC 16 Noemia Mahmud 6:20.040 O
YC 54 Jackson Stroth 6:48.600 O

No. Final B Time Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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66
33
30
36
15
8
5
40
37
-1

No.

Kieran Collins
Sophia Ashley-Martin
Andrew Ellison

Tevin Chimedtseren
Henry Kurtz

Eddie Kim

Corin Habecker
Carolyn Tegtmeier
Matthew Voegeli

Final C

Event 74 - Tiny Tot X 340 meters Finals

Final A

Max Mountainbear
Madison Lokken

Aaron Sussman

ISAIAH GLOVER-MEADE

Event 75 - Pee Wee B X 444 meters Finals

Final A

Graham Shapiro

Rishaan Dwivedi
Adam Sun

Grant Livingston

Aubrey Hausman
Fabian Aceves

Event 76 - Pony B X 444 meters Finals

Final A

5:51.260
5:52.300
5:54.000
5:54.200
5:55.170
5:56.380
5:56.920
6:23.930
6:41.480

Time

24 of 27

2097
1678
1342
1074
859
687
550
440
352
231

Points

Time

Points

47.750
55.900
1:04.010

Time

10000
8000
6400
0

Points

1:11.930
1:18.070
1:23.630
1:31.560
1:40.050
1:43.450

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

Points

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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48
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No.

1 21
2 129
3 56

~NOoO O WNPE
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Carter Hausman
Audrey Pecka
Stella Shapiro
Naavya Dwivedi
Hunter Silverman
Grace Tullis

Lilly Tullis
Rosemary Rockhill

Event 77 - Open B X 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Logan Young

Enrico Duursma

Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
Aina Smith-Valls

Andy Ma

Elan Pan

David Rubin

Event 78 - Senior B X 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Pieter Duursma
Emily Gingerich
Grace Waitman

Event 79 - Pee Wee A X 333 meters Finals

Final A

Landon Smith

Connor Hormig

Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi
Christopher Schwab

Eugene Jiayue Zhu

Joseph Weinberg

Silas Mills

Event 80 - Junior E (Pony) X 777 meters Finals

1:01.650
1:06.590
1:07.600
1:08.300
1:14.250
1:22.150
1:28.080
2:00.490

Time

25 of 27

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621
2097

Points

2:14.960
2:15.400
2:16.110
2:19.660
2:30.750
2:34.020
3:09.940

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621
2097

Points

2:35.320
2:45.300
3:28.850

Time

10000
8000
6400

Points

41.700
45.030
48.230
51.370
52.630
54.850
57.360

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277
2621

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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Andrew Sonn

Henry Lopuszynski

Oscar Grossenbach

Liam Sears

Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi

A wWNPEF

Meredith Schwab
Noah Ohannes

Hannah Bernstein
Henry Fobes

TOoO~NO®

Event 81 - Junior D (Midget) X 1000 meters Finals

Seth Reinold
Philip Hasala

Hannah Camp
August Lenz
Wyatt Kiefer

O WNE

Alexander Carroll
Logan Schadick
Levi Chiapello
Samantha Lee

RO~
~ o

Event 82 - Open A X 1500 meters Finals

Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir

Eric Miranda
Alexander Bruner
Isabella Causie

A wWNPEF

Time

26 of 27

Points

1:34.540
1:35.400
1:35.940
1:36.930
1:42.410

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

Points

1:53.860
1:54.500
2:06.380
2:17.280
1:48.600

Time

3277
2621
2097
1678
1342

Points

1:54.490
1:58.130
2:09.100
2:13.550
2:15.230
2:16.990

Time

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

Points

2:12.190
2:13.720
2:23.100
2:35.800
2:47.160

Time

2621
2097
1678
1342
1074

Points

2:57.480
2:58.230
3:05.120
3:05.320
3:25.140

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM
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Event 83 - Master X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1 93 Duree Brown 3:07.510 10000
2 82 Dawson Epstein 3:07.650 8000
3 105 Marcus Merrill 3:07.900 6400
4 14 Dan Greene 3:13.130 5120
5 102 Stephen Eisele 3:15.400 4096
6 7 Tim Moore 3:29.300 3277
PEN 71 Paul Richmond 3:12.280 2621

3/9/2023 2:47:04 PM



	2023_LoL_Volunteers
	2023 Land of Lincoln
	2023LOLProtocolOverall
	2023LOLProtocolResults


